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¢ (1@ COMMUNICATIONS G
Your Local Link to the World! — ‘
Account Name: BARTT MCNIFS
DIODE COMMUNICATIONS Account Number: {ac21229m81
PO BOX 236 Bill Date: SEP-01-2021
DILLER NE 68342-0236 Bue Dte: SEP-15-2021
BUSINESS OFFICE: (402)793-5125 Amount Collected From Bank $80.74

Previous Statement $80.74
PAYMENT - THANK YOU! -$80.74
Remaining Balance: $0.00

Current Charges & Credits

DIODE COMMUNICATIONS $ 80.74
Total Current Charges $80.74
Amount Collected From Bank $80.74

** DO NOT PAY. AMOUNT COLLECTED VIA BANK ACH **

. Account Name: WATT MONER
Di@de cormuncarions Account Number: {do2)23 5ty
Your Local Link to the World! .
Bill Date: SEP-01-2021
DIODE COMMUNICATIONS DuE ke AEPa-<ial
PO BOX 236 Amount Collected From Bank $80.74
DILLER NE 68342-0236 Amount Enclosed:  [3
BUSINESS OFFICE: (402)793-5125 I

L—_I My Personal Information Has Changed (Complete form on reverse).
D Automatic Payment (Complete form on reverse).

D | do not want to receive paper statements.
D I would like to receive an e-bill.

My e-mail address is:

DIODE COMMUNICATIONS
PO BOX 236
DILLER NE 68342-0236
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Di@de cwwanes  DIODE COMMUNICATIONS
BILLING INQUIRY: (402)793-5125

Monthly Charges

CALEA SURCHARGE FEE 09-01 09-30

FTTP INTERNET EQUIPMENT 09-01 09-30

FTTP INTERNET 100/100 09-01 09-30
Taxes

NEBRASKA SALES TAX

GAGE COUNTY SALES TAX

TOTAL DIODE COMMUNICATIONS

0.50
4.95
75.00

0.27
0.02

$80.74






